NAV-C MARINE  TERMINAL  BOX  - KBB I  SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS
For Non-Standard sizes or to add Optional Accessories use the
Part Number Builder to configure the part number.
Customer
Mod Code*
Accessory Codes

▪ Seams continuously welded and ground smooth
▪ Single piece Neoprene Gasket
▪ Internal Weld Stud fastening locations for Internal Mount Plate accessory
▪ Designed to withstand Shock & Vibration (MIL-STD-810)
Domed Lid #4 Surface Finish* A
NEMA
Type 6P
NAV-C  MARINE TERMINAL BOX  - KBB I  SERIES
A B C D INTERNAL MOUNT PLATE
PART
NUMBER
Height Width Mount Height Mount Width Height Width
Gauge
in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
KBBI100807 10 254.0 8 203.2 158.8 9.44 0.08"
KBBI120807 12 307.8 8 203.2 209.5 9.44 0.08"
KBBI101007 10 254.0 10 254.0 146.0 11.44 0.08"
KBBI131007 13 330.2 10 254.0 235.2 11.44 0.08"
KBBI161007 16 406.4 10 254.0 285.7 11.44 0.08"
KBBI181007 18 457.2 10 254.0 361.9 0.08"
KBBI201007 20 508.0 10 254.0 330.2 0.08"
KBBI131207 13 330.2 12 304.8 234.9 0.08"
KBBI171207 17 431.8 12 304.8 304.8 0.08"
KBBI241207 24 609.6 12 304.8 165.1 13.44 0.08"
KBBI141407 14 355.6 14 355.6 260.3 15.44 0.08"
KBBI161407 16 406.4 14 355.6 311.1 15.44 0.08"
KBBI201407 20 508.0 14 355.6 406.4 15.44 0.08"
KBBI261407 26 660.4 14 355.6 177.8 15.44 0.08"
6.25
8.25
5.75
9.25